
Sunday, September 9
7.0 London Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No. 5 in E MinorParis Conservatoire Orchestra
Panorama and Marche (The SleepingPrincess) Tohaikoyvski7.45 Light Muste

8.15 Short Story: Self Made Man, byNat Easton (NZBS)
8.30 The London Philharmonic Orches-tra
Zampa Herold

8.40 Let’s Learn Maori. (NZBS)
8.45 Talk in Maori (NZBS)9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 3 Lola Johnson (piano)Flevation Chaminade
Rush Hour in Hong Kong ChasinsEtude Mignonne Schutt
Scherzo No, 4 Chopin

(NZBS)
8.20 Ouiet Time
9.40 Devotional Service (Roman Catho-
lie
10. 0 Sunday Serenade10.30 Close down

2YL 860 ., NAPIER 349 m.
7. 0 a.m. London News, DominionWeather Forecast and. Morning Pro-
gramme
8. 0 London News and Morning Pro-
gramme
8.45 Newsletter from Britain9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast and
Morning Programme
Songs of Worship

9.45 Richard Tauber (tenor)
10. 0 Youth and Music: An illustrated talk
by Dr. Denis Wright, on various Youth
Music-Making Groups in Great Britain

(NZBS)
10.30 The Torch of Freedom
11. Q Music for Everyman
12. 0 Serenade
12.30 p.m. bominion Weather Forecast
12.33 Dinner Music
1.30 Book Shop (NZBS)
1.50 A Singer in Search of Song: Linette
Grayson (mezzo-soprano) describes. hervisit to Portugal, Spain. and Italy, ‘and
sings songs she found there (NZBS)
2,30 Hastings City Celebrations: Thanks-
giving and Service
3.30 Song and Story of the Maori

(NZBS)
3.45 A Life of Bliss (BBC)
4.15 Paris Star Time
4.45 Ollicer Crosby5. 0 Wild Life (Crosbie Morrison)
5.15 Children’s Session
6.45 Glenda Sings6. 0 News in Maori
6.26 Dominion Weather Forecast, Lon-don News and Radio Newsreel
7.0 ee ARMY SERVICE: TheNapier Citade

senior Captain H. D. McDonald
Bandmaster; Cecil Fitzwater
Songster Leader: T. Warue
8. & Music from Operetta
8.15 Life with the Lyons (BBC)
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk, DomintonWeather Forecast and News
8.15 Dorothy Cayford and Roma Aboto-
mey (vocal duets) (NZBS)
9.36 The Noel Coward Programme
10. 0 HKeflections
The Epilogue
40.30 Close down

OXPN FAY PLYMOUTH8. Oam. Breakiast Session
8. 0 bominion Weather Furecast
3. 3 Recordings from the 1956 N.Z.
BrassBand Contest9.30 Kequest Session10.30 Light Orchestras.
10.45 Short

Story easy
by Fay King

11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Winner Music6.30 Journalist in Japan, the eea fourtulks by Joan Faulkner Blake (NZB3)
er
Pianist Semprini

Fogga Orchestra and ChoruLife of Bliss (final episode) (BBC)3. 0 Dance interlude
8.30 The Tower of London
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
8. 3 Helen Boulton (cello) and Con-stance Leatham (Piano)Twelve Variations on a theme from
Mozart’s Magic Flute Beethoven
Rondo Boccherini

Bile pa9.20 In QuietMood
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10.30 Close down "4
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Gam. Breakfast Session

Negro spirituals:
By an’ By
I Got a Robe
Swing Low Sweet Chariot
Ev’ry Time I feel the Spiritarr. Burleigh(Studio) ‘

8.15 Eric Robinson’s Orchestra8.30 One Minute to Go: A_ selectedpane] discusses a variety of topics(Studio)
9. O Dominion Forecast8.4 Qverture: Di Ballo SullivanTenor Time9.40 Devotional Service: Rev. Cc. H.Naylor (Presbyterian)10. 0 Sunday Serenade10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 NELSON 224 m.Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Qo Dominion Weather Forecast

a | Hymns for All
15 Morning ert45 St. Kilda Band, conductor Ken
0.15 Song Album
0.30 Waltz Time1.0 Close down
».Op.m. Children’s Corner: Treasuresland (BBC)

;

0 The Prince of. Peace
oO Music for Pleasure
‘0 The Memory Lingers
Journey into Space (BBC)

4 Jussi Bjorling (tenor)0 Nelson Newsree!
. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
3 Music from Opera
Short peers!

The Letter, by NancyBruce (NZBS9.40 Service (Baptist)10.0 The N.Z. Music Society in LondonThe first programme of the 1956 series
(Recordings by courtesy of the BBC)10.30 Close down

SYA CHRISTCHURCH690 ke 434m
6. Oa.m. National Programme (sce panel)sae SALVATION. ARMY SERVICE: Thetadel
Speaker; Senior Captain Wesley Simp-son
Randmaster; Edwin Danholt
Deputy Songster Leader; William Eagie-Stone
12, 5 p.m. National Programme (see panel)5. 0 Children’s Service, conducted byRev. L. S. Armstrong5. A Musical Portrait of London5.55 With a Song in My Heart6 Dominion Weather Lon-don News and BBC Newsree]
7. 0 ANGLICAN SERVICE: St. Mary’s
Preacher: Arehdeacon E. A.a;Organist and Choirmaster: W
Bornet
8.15 § Ceilidh: A programme of Scottish
Songs and Piping (BBC)
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk, DominionWeather Forecast and News
9.15 The Vanishing Island, a Musical
Play (For details see 4YA)71. 0 London News
11.20 Close down

9¥(CHRISTCHURCH
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Alice’s Ae

Sepuees
in Wonderland: (BBC

6.24 Moura Lympany (plano)
Preludes Nos, 6 t0 if Rachmaninoff

t.Das
OOW

OW

0 Dominion Weather Forecast.. 2 Merry Melodies9.30 K.S.A. Notes
9.40 From Our Hymn Library10. 0 Wanganui Sports Page Norm.Nielsen)
10.15 itsobel Baillie (soprano)10.30 (ina Bachauer (piano) ;Sonata in B Minor Liszt.11. Close down
6. Op.m.. For Our

Xounger
Listeners: |Wind in the Willows (BBC)6.30 Melodiously Yours7. 0 Short Story: The Experts, by J. HSutherland (NZBS)

7.10 Famous Concert Pise7.30 Journey into Space (BBC)8. 0 Joyce Rennie (contralto)

|
6.42 Vocal Interlude
i7. O Henry Wood Promenade Concert
The London Philharmonié Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Adrian Boult
Agademic Festival Overture
[Wuble Concerto in A Minor
Symphony No. 3 in F Brahme

(BBC)
8.25 Short Story: Happpy HuntingGround, by Michwel Hervey ;(NZBS) (A
repetition of Wednesday’s broadcastfrom 3YA)
8.36 Henry Wood Promenade Concert
The London Philharmonie OrchestraSymphony No. 2 Hamilton

(BRC) \

9.10 The Roger Wagner Chorale
Mass for Pope Marcellus Palestrina
9.47 Lamoureux Concert Orchestra
: Concertino No. 6 in B Flat Pergotlesi
10. 0 Suzanne Danco (soprano) with theCincinnati Symphony Orchestra
Song Cycle: Summer Nights Berlioz

10.33 Manoug Parikian (violin), Dennis
Brain (horn) and Colin Horsley (piano)
Trio, Op. 44 Berkeley

11, 0 Close down

OXG 160d MARUke. 258 m.
8. 0am. Morning Music
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 3 Programme Summary
9. 4 The Woolston Brass Band, condue-tor D. Christensen (NZBS)
9.33 Morning Star
9.45 Sacred Music
10. 0 The Farnon Half Hour
10.30 Serenade
41. 0 Close down
6. 0 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:
The Water Babies
6.30 The Prince of Peace
7.9 Things to Come
7.15 Agnes Shearsby (plano)Wedding Day at Troildhaugen GriegEtude in F Minor, Op. 25, No. 2 ChopinDevotion ? Litolff|Three Ecossaises, Op. 72, No. 3 Chopin.(Studio)
7.30 Scottish Session; Timaru Highland
Pipe Band (from the Band Room)8. 0 Death Takes Small Bites ,

8.30 Joan Osborne (soprano)Srrine GriegThe Fairy Pedlar RowleyLove Went A-RKiding Bridge
:
Song of a Smugegler’s Lass Phillips

(Studio)8.45 Erie Robinson’s Orchestra
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast9.4 A Concert on Microgroove
9.30 Soliloquy
9.40 Devotional Service: Rev. R, L. Furs-ton (Baptist)
10. 0 At Close of Day
10.30 Close downJ .ckEYMOUTT
7. Oa.m, National Programme (see panel:
9.30 Calling all Hospitals

y41. Q National Programme (see panel)6. Op.m. Children’s Song Service. con-ducted by Sister V. Sinclair
6.30 Classicel Requests6. 0 At Home with Lionel Barrymore6.25 Dominion Weather Forecast, Lon-don News and BBC Newsree}
7. 0 ROMAN CATHOLIC SERVICE
St. Patrick’s Church
Preacher; Rev, Father L, V. O’Connor
Organist: J. J. Brown *Choirmistress: Eileen Kelly
8.15 Movieland
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk, Dominion
Weather Forecast and News
9.30 Waltz Time
10. O Classical Favourites
10.30 Close down

{y\__ DUNEDIN780 ke 384 m.
6. Oa.m. National Programme (see pane!)
11. 0 ROMAN CATHOLIC SERVICE: St.
doseph’s Cathedral
12. Bp.m. National Programme (see pane!)5. 0 Children’s sunday Service
5.45 Rotinie Muuro’s

5.55 Ballad Album: Favourite Songssung and played by N.Z. Artists
(NZBS

6.25 Dominion Weather Forecast, News
and BRC Newsreel
2.9 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE: Knox
Church
Preacher: Rey. J. G. Matheson
8.65 The Tuieri Schools’ Choral Festival

ZBS)
| 8.45 Sunday Talk, Dominion
/ Weather Forecust and News'915 The

Vanisiing Island, a Musical/ Play in three acts, by Peter Howard andCecil Broadhurst, music by Will Reedand George Frazer, with Ivan Menziesas King Capricorn, Reginald Owen asthe Hon, Benjamin Bullfrog, Tom Ken-nedy as Ebenezer Muddle, DwightBoileau as Marmaduke Malfeasance,Leland Holland as Odioso, Jane Wax asthe Mother with a Child, Ilene Godfreyas Miss Agatha Highball, Jack Currie asJoshua Bible, and Joun Becker as the
Herald, with the Moral Rearmament
Chorus and Orchestra, conductor WillReed (YA

_
link)

11.0 London News11.20 Cldse down

41 00 stENE
5.0 p.m. Early Evening Concert7.10 The Philharmonia Orchestra
Symphony No. 4 in G Dvorak
Overture; La Battaglia de LagnanoVerdi
Oboe Concerto R. Strauss(Soloist: Leon Goossens)

8. 9 Louis Kentner (piano)Czardas Macabre Liszt
Nocturne in G Field
Scherzo No. 1 in B Minor, Op. 36

Chopin8.30 Music by Schubert9.44 Waat Price Freedom: The Imperial-ist Label, a talk by Philip Mason
(BRC)

10. O Wilhelm Backhaus (piano) with theVienna Philharmonic Orchestra
|
Concerto No, 2 in B Flat, Op, 19

: Beethoven
10.29 Ann Mason Stockton (harp) withString Ensemble
Danse Sacree and Danse Profane

ebussyD
10.40 The Concert Arts Orchestra
Le Tombeau de Couperin Ravel

1141. 0 Close down

AX]) 435DUNEDIN.
9.30 a.m. Church. of _the 2 eeiland
40. QO Little Chapel of Good Cheer
10.30 Timely Topies from the Bible11. 0 Vovice of Prophecy11.30 Back to the Bible
12. 0 Oral Roberts Programme12.30 Close down

4Y],INVERCARGILL,7, Oa.m, National Programme (see panel)6. Op.m. Cliild'en’s song Service
5.30 Brass Band Question Time: Pr.Denis Wright answers questions, withillustrations by the Wellin "te Boys’

In-stitute senior Band (NZB
i) Singers of TodayPioneer Diary
6.25 Dominion Weather Forecast6.30 Book shop (NZBS8)
7.0 #£#;BBAPTIST SERVICE: Esk Street
—

Church
Preacher; Rev. A. J. Wakelin
Organist: Mrs. N. Reid
Choirmistiess; Mrs. E. M. Simpson
8. 0 Norrie Paramor’s Orchestra8.15 Journey Into Space (BBC)
8.45 sunday Evening Talk, DominionWeather Forecast, and News
9.15 Choral Music from the Royal Con-cert: liems recorded in in 1054
by the National Genesis and CombinedChildren’s Choir (NZBS)
9.40 aren Story: aaruution, by Jef-ferson Farjeon (NZBS)
9.55 Concert Hall
10.35 Choir of St. Peter’s School, Cam-
bridge, directed by Stanley Jackson(organ)
O Praise the Lord Batten
Come, Holy Ghost, Our Souls Inspire

TallisThe Old Hundredth Hymn DowlandMartyrdom ParryJubilate Stanford
(NZBS)11. 0 London News

411.20 Close down


